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SPECIint2000 = 837
Precision WorkStation 650 (2.0 GHz Xeon) | SPECint_base2000 = 798
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Reference| Base Base
Benchmark Time Runtime | Ratio Runtime | Ratio o ‘5?0‘ o 1O|00 T 15|00 Lo ZOOOI
164.9zip 1400 186 753 168 833 —
175.vpr 1400| 287| 488| 264| 53—
176.9cc 1100 112 981 111 990 : .
181.mcf 1800 261 689 260 692 1
186.crafty 1000 127 790 126 793 t
197.parser 1800 239 754 232 776 4 ;
252.e0n 1300 148 877 126 | 1032 : —
253.perlbmk 1800 192 936 192 936 o |
254.gap 1100 109 1010 105 1047 : -
255.vortex 1900 161 1182 146 1301 n —
256.bzip2 1500 233 643 231 650 1
300.twolf 3000 417 719 406 738 4t
Hardware Software
CPU: Intel Xeon (533 MHz system bus) Operating System: Windows XP Professional (SP1)
CPU MHz: 2000 Compiler: Intel C++ Compiler 6.0 (020613Z)
FPU: Integrated Microsoft Visual Studio .NET (7.0.9466)
CPU(s) enabled: 1 core, 1 chip, 1 core/chip _ MicroQuill SmartHeap Library 6.01
CPU(s) orderable: 1,2 File System: NTFS
Pardlel: No System State: Default
Primary Cache: 12K (1) micro-ops + 8KB(D) on chip
Secondary Cache; 512KB(I+D) on chip
L3 Cache: N/A
Other Cache: N/A
Memory: 4 512MB PC2100 CL2-2-2 DDR ECC SDRAM
Disk Subsystem: 1 x 36GB Seagate 15K U320
Other Hardware:

FDO

C
Ct++:

164.
175.
176.
181.
186.
197.
252.
253.
254.

gzi

BASE TUNI NG

PEAK TUNI NG

p:

vpr:
gcc:
ncf :
crafty:
par ser:
eon:
per | bnk:

gap:

Notes/Tuning I nfor mation

PORTABI LI TY FLAGS

176. gcc: -Dal | oca=_al | oca - F10000000

186.crafty: -DNT_i 386

253. per | bnk: - DSPEC_CPU2000_NTCOS - DPERLDLL - MT

254. gap: - DSYS_HAS_CALLOC PROTO - DSYS_HAS_MALLOC_PROTO

FEEDBACK- DI RECTED OPTI M ZATI ON

PASS1= - Qorof _gen PASS2= - Qorof _use
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Notes/Tuning I nfor mation (Continued)
255.vortex: -Qam_ipo -XW-OB -0Ca +FDO
256. bzi p2: -Q po -xW-C3
300. twol f: -Qpo -XW-B -Ca shiw2M i b
EXTRA LI BRARI ES
shiWwB2M lib: McroQuill SmartHeap Library 6.01
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